
 

霧峰水餃娟-水餃訂購單 
電話：04-23325998     傳真：04-23393799     官方 LINE：@ajuan       更新日期：2024/4/19 

價目表 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

訂購人 

高麗菜 韭  菜 玉  米 
田   園 
(原杏鮑菇) 

茴  香 

(冬) 

鮮  筍 

(夏) 
鮮  蔥 泡  菜 

高麗菜 

鮮 蝦 
香菜 

韓式 

紫菜餃 

鮮肉餛飩
(原味) 

豬肉貢丸 

(50 顆) 
235 

(50 顆) 
245 

(50 顆) 
255 

(50 顆) 
255 

(30 顆) 

190 

(30 顆) 

200 

(50 顆) 
255 

(30 顆) 

195 

(30 顆) 

250 

(30 顆) 

185 

(30 顆) 

185 

250 克 

(約 22 顆) 

100 

一斤 

150 
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聯絡人  連絡電話  總金額  

訂購單位  送貨地址  


